



This is to confirm that

Dr.M.Subramanian

Published following article

Structural Analysis of FPV Drones for Enhanced Stability and Performance through Design Thinking Aproach: A Computational Study

Volume 11, Issue 5, pp: 259-268

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

K.Harish Babu

Published following article

Structural Analysis of FPV Drones for Enhanced Stability and Performance through Design Thinking Aproach: A Computational Study

Volume 11, Issue 5, pp: 259-268

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

D.Praveenkumar

Published following article

Structural Analysis of FPV Drones for Enhanced Stability and Performance through Design Thinking Aproach: A Computational Study

Volume 11, Issue 5, pp: 259-268

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

ISSN: 2320-9364

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

S.Vimalkanth

Published following article

Structural Analysis of FPV Drones for Enhanced Stability and Performance through Design Thinking Aproach: A Computational Study

Volume 11, Issue 5, pp: 259-268

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

R.Vijaybabu

Published following article

Structural Analysis of FPV Drones for Enhanced Stability and Performance through Design Thinking Aproach: A Computational Study

Volume 11, Issue 5, pp: 259-268

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.
